
I.D.:	44865158

Set	media	converter	ULTIMODE	M-407M-2	(singlemode	40km,
switch	două	porturi)

Data
publicarii

11.12.19 Coduri	CPV 38621000-4

Pretul
estimativ:

276,00	RON	-	276,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Elemente	distinctive:	A:	2x	porturi	Ethernet	de	10/100	Mbps	(RJ-45),	1x	SC	(Tx-1310nm/Rx-
1550nm)	B:1x	port	Ethernet	de	10/100	Mbps	(RJ-45),	1x	SC	(Rx-1310nm/Tx-1550nm)	distanţă
maximă	de	transmisie	40	km	transmisia	se	face	printr-o	singură	fibră	singlemode	(WDM)	LED-
urile	arată	starea	de	funcţionare	montaj	uşor	(plug	and	play)	setul	conţine	două	media
convertoare	şi	două	surse	Ambele	convertoare	sunt	echipate	cu	un	conector	SC	pentru
transmisia	sau	recepţia	semnalului	optic.	Toate	acestea	sunt	posibile	datorită	tehnologiei
WDM	-	lumina	laser	de	diferite	lungimi	de	undă	transmite	semnale	diferite	pe	o	singură	fibră
optică,	scăzând	semnificativ	costurile	de	instalare.	Setul	L11542	conţine	două	transceiver-e
şi	două	surse	de	alimentare	(5VDC/2A).


